

BID TABULATIONS FOR PROJECT MCR-2012-306 RIDGETOP DRIVE				Gulf Equipment Corp		John G. Walton		Baskerville-Donovan	
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	PROJECT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
201-A	Clearing & Grubbing (Approx. 0.8 Acres)	LS	1	\$5,574.31	\$5,574.31	\$10,884.00	\$10,884.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
206-C	Removing Asphalt	SY	215	\$3.07	\$660.05	\$5.24	\$1,126.80	\$9.00	\$1,935.00
208-D1	Removing Curb and Gutter	LF	180	\$4.28	\$803.70	\$5.93	\$1,126.70	\$10.00	\$1,900.00
208-D2	Removing Pipe (All Sizes)	LF	78	\$7.70	\$600.60	\$15.66	\$1,212.90	\$7.50	\$585.00
208-E2	Removing Inlets	EACH	1	\$475.50	\$475.50	\$520.13	\$520.13	\$250.00	\$250.00
209-A	Mailbox Reset, Single	EACH	5	\$115.56	\$577.80	\$111.59	\$557.95	\$80.00	\$300.00
210-A	Unclassified Excavation	CY	520	\$10.44	\$5,428.80	\$12.83	\$6,567.80	\$10.00	\$5,200.00
201-D	Borrow Excavation	CY/TBM	127	\$12.37	\$1,570.99	\$22.28	\$2,829.56	\$12.50	\$1,567.50
230-A	Roadbed Processing	STA	7	\$302.35	\$2,746.45	\$303.15	\$2,122.05	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
401-A	Bituminous Treatment A	SY	2990	\$1.12	\$2,900.80	\$1.16	\$3,004.40	\$1.50	\$3,885.00
429-A	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Max. Aggregate Size Mix, 185#SY, ESAL Range B	TON	304	\$99.80	\$30,339.20	\$84.56	\$25,706.24	\$85.00	\$25,840.00
533-B1	22"x14" Storm Sewer Pipe CL III RCAP	LF	196	\$33.73	\$4,587.28	\$45.10	\$8,133.80	\$40.00	\$5,440.00
800-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$40,993.54	\$40,993.54	\$13,217.00	\$13,217.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
818-B	Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	SY	63	\$50.80	\$3,197.80	\$73.20	\$4,611.80	\$82.50	\$3,937.50
821-C	Inlet Type S-1 or S-3 (1 Wing)	EACH	2	\$3,211.56	\$6,423.12	\$4,040.25	\$8,080.50	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
821-A	Junction Box Type I with 6" Thick Steel Reinforced Concrete Lid	EACH	1	\$1,841.80	\$1,841.80	\$2,078.93	\$2,078.93	\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00
823-C	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type C, Modified	LF	550	\$16.30	\$10,595.00	\$27.12	\$17,826.00	\$12.50	\$8,125.00
850-A	Topsoil (4" Compacted Thickness)	CY/P	200	\$33.07	\$8,614.00	\$20.44	\$4,088.00	\$12.50	\$2,500.00
852-A	Seeding	ACRE	0.5	\$1,866.46	\$933.23	\$2,004.98	\$1,002.48	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
852-C	Mowing	ACRE	1	\$248.26	\$248.26	\$132.25	\$132.25	\$250.00	\$250.00
854-A	Solid Sodding	SY	230	\$5.18	\$1,191.40	\$6.85	\$1,575.50	\$5.00	\$1,150.00
856-A	Mulching	ACRE	0.5	\$1,147.30	\$573.65	\$1,205.16	\$602.58	\$1,200.00	\$600.00
865-A	Temporary Seeding	ACRE	0.5	\$502.22	\$251.11	\$918.40	\$459.20	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
865-B	Temporary Mulching	TON	1.5	\$393.55	\$590.34	\$401.72	\$602.58	\$350.00	\$525.00
865-F	Wattles	LF	750	\$6.36	\$4,770.00	\$7.63	\$5,847.50	\$10.00	\$7,500.00
865-G	Sand Bags	EACH	100	\$2.13	\$213.00	\$10.99	\$1,099.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
865-J	Silt Fence, Type A	LF	1000	\$3.47	\$3,470.00	\$3.99	\$3,990.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00
865-O	Silt Fence Removal	LF	1000	\$0.96	\$960.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00
865-P	Inlet Protection, Stage 3 or 4 (As Directed by the Engineer)	EACH	3	\$222.32	\$666.96	\$699.51	\$1,798.53	\$300.00	\$900.00
880-A	Geometric Controls	LS	1	\$3,717.00	\$3,717.00	\$3,835.00	\$3,835.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
898-A	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$2,000)	LS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
703-A	Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	SF	74	\$11.24	\$831.78	\$11.50	\$851.00	\$7.50	\$555.00
740-B1	Construction Signs	SF	178	\$10.44	\$1,857.44	\$17.65	\$3,108.40	\$15.00	\$2,640.00
740-D	Channelizing Drums, Type III	EACH	15	\$26.68	\$400.20	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$25.00	\$375.00
740-E	Cones (36" High)	EACH	100	\$11.88	\$1,188.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
740-I	Warning Lights, Type "B"	EACH	1	\$207.61	\$207.61	\$244.32	\$244.32	\$300.00	\$300.00
740-M	Weight for Cones	EACH	100	\$1.19	\$119.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
741-C	Portable Sequential Arrow and Chevron Sign Unit	EACH	1	\$1,779.45	\$1,779.45	\$1,707.36	\$1,707.36	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1002-A	Asphalt Driveway (Residential)	SY	180	\$30.80	\$5,544.00	\$32.19	\$5,794.20	\$16.00	\$2,880.00
1002-B	Asphalt Driveway (Commercial)	SY	116	\$42.04	\$4,884.80	\$32.89	\$3,782.35	\$18.00	\$2,070.00
				SUB-TOTAL:	\$160,120.45		\$148,726.17		\$119,830.00

Additive Alternate 1

301-A	Gran. Soil Base Course Type B Road Mix 6" Comp.	SY	2650	\$7.46	\$19,742.50	\$4.24	\$11,238.00	\$4.00	\$10,600.00
430-B	Aggregate Surfacing (#57 Stone)	TON	225	\$50.76	\$11,421.00	\$58.79	\$13,227.75	\$80.00	\$13,500.00
865-E	Polyethylene	SY	2000	\$1.88	\$3,720.00	\$2.04	\$4,080.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID + ADDITIVE ALT. 1 \$194,603.95 \$177,269.92 \$149,930.00

Additive Alternate 2

301-A1	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Plant Mix, 6" Compacted Thickness	SY	2650	\$12.45	\$32,992.50	\$16.51	\$43,751.50	\$14.00	\$37,100.00
430-B	Aggregate Surfacing (#57 Stone)	TON	201	\$50.85	\$10,170.00	\$81.11	\$16,222.20	\$80.00	\$12,000.00
865-E	Polyethylene	SY	200	\$2.37	\$474.00	\$2.04	\$408.00	\$3.00	\$600.00

TOTAL BASE BID + ADDITIVE ALT. 2 \$194,603.95 \$194,107.87 \$158,730.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THE ABOVE TABULATION TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT;
BASKERVILLE-DONOVAN, INC.

Dallas O. Wyatt
DALLAS O. WYATT, PE
PROJECT ENGINEER



MOBILE COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPT.
PHONE NO.: 574-8595

